

Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
 Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:				Raydon, Inc.	Permian Paving, Inc.	Bontke Brothers Construction	TalBran Enterprises, LLC				
				1465 Elmdale Road North	4009 SCR 1232	102 College Drive	511 E. Broadway				
				Abilene, Texas 79601	Midland, Texas 79706	Abilene, Texas 79601	Prosper, Texas 75078				
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 7,818.00	\$ 7,818.00	\$ 11,385.33	\$ 11,385.33	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
2	7" Thick Reinforced Concrete Driveway	125	SY	\$ 110.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 13,125.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 24,375.00
3	AEP Prime Coat	3233	GAL	\$ 6.50	\$ 21,014.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 11,315.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 25,864.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 22,631.00
4	2" Type "D" Hot Mix Asphaltic Surfacing (220#SY)	10816	SY	\$ 19.71	\$ 213,183.36	\$ 17.90	\$ 193,606.40	\$ 15.00	\$ 162,240.00	\$ 27.63	\$ 298,846.08
5	Pulverize 6" Existing Material, Cement Stabilize 6" Existing Material	8701	SY	No Bid	\$ -	\$ 5.73	\$ 49,856.73	\$ 13.00	\$ 113,113.00	\$ 29.25	\$ 254,504.25
6	Mill Existing Asphalt Pavement	2115	SY	\$ 2.48	\$ 5,245.20	\$ 6.40	\$ 13,536.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,920.00	\$ 11.25	\$ 23,793.75
7	Pavement Marking 4" White, Non-Reflective	1	LS	\$ 6,605.00	\$ 6,605.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00
8	Wheel Stops	8	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00
TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 - 8)					\$ 268,416.06		\$ 299,999.96 *		\$ 388,962.00		\$ 667,550.08

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID A

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
5A	6" Subgrade Preparation	8701	SY	\$ 2.25	\$ 19,577.25	\$ 2.30	\$ 20,012.30	\$ 5.00	\$ 43,505.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 39,154.50
5B	10" Crushed Limestone Base Course	2417	CY	\$ 62.19	\$ 150,313.23	\$ 33.00	\$ 79,761.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 116,016.00	\$ 52.50	\$ 126,892.50
5C	Remove and Dispose of Existing Base and Asphalt (10")	2417	CY	\$ 24.03	\$ 58,080.51	\$ 28.00	\$ 67,676.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 53,174.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 54,382.50
TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID (ITEMS 1-3)					\$ 227,970.99		\$ 167,449.30		\$ 212,695.00		\$ 220,429.50

TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 - 8)	\$ 268,416.06	\$ 299,999.96	\$ 388,962.00	\$ 667,550.08
Minus Base Bid A Item 5	\$ -	\$ 49,856.73	\$ 113,113.00	\$ 254,504.25
Subtotal	\$ 268,416.06	\$ 250,143.23	\$ 275,849.00	\$ 413,045.83
Plus TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID (ITEMS 1-3)	\$ 227,970.99	\$ 167,449.30	\$ 212,695.00	\$ 220,429.50
TOTAL BASE BID WITH ITEM 5 ALT BID REPLACEMENT	\$ 496,387.05	\$ 417,592.53	\$ 488,544.00	\$ 633,475.33

(*) - Extension Error